AlphabetLighting.comAlphabet by Ledra Brands, Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.5.31.24 Page 1 of 6
ref_00003 IG
O
R-PoE-Reference-Sheet
IGOR-PoE-Reference
SERIES IGR Igor‑tech
CONTROL
NODE
NP50-60-W-N-N 48V PoE remote network node, standard Cat‑5/RJ45 connection,
dim‑to‑dark; 1 channel with a combined 8‑53W, 12‑48Vdc output.
ND50-60-W-N-N 48V PoE remote device node, standard Cat‑5/RJ45 connection,
dim‑to‑dark; 1 channel with a combined 8‑53W, 12‑48Vdc output.
NP50-60-W-L-5 48V PoE remote network node, standard Cat‑5/RJ45 connection,
dim‑to‑dark; 4 channel with a combined 8‑53W, 12‑48Vdc output, with
Wall Switch Inputs and Outputs.
ND50-60-W-L-5 48V PoE remote device node, standard Cat‑5/RJ45 connection,
dim‑to‑dark; 4 channel with a combined 8‑53W, 12‑48Vdc output, with
Wall Switch Inputs and Outputs.
NP50-60-C-F-5 48V PoE remote network node, standard Cat‑5/RJ45 connection,
dim‑to‑dark; 4 channel with a combined 8‑53W, 12‑48Vdc output, with
Accessory and Wall Switch Inputs and Outputs.
ND50-60-C-F-5 48V PoE remote device node, standard Cat‑5/RJ45 connection,
dim‑to‑dark; 4 channel with a combined 8‑53W, 12‑48Vdc output, with
Accessory and Wall Switch Inputs and Outputs.
NP50-60-W-N-N-EM 48V PoE remote network emergency node, standard Cat‑5/ RJ45
connection, dim‑to‑dark; 1 channel with a combined 8‑53W, 12‑48Vdc
output.
ND50-60-W-N-N-EM 48V PoE remote device emergency node, standard Cat‑5/ RJ45
connection, dim‑to‑dark; 1 channel with a combined 8‑53W, 12‑48Vdc
output.
NP50-60-C-F-5-EM 48V PoE remote network emergency node, standard Cat‑5/ RJ45
connection, dim‑to‑dark; 4 channel with a combined 8‑53W, 12‑48Vdc
output, with Accessory Inputs and Outputs.
ND50-60-C-F-5-EM 48V PoE remote device emergency node, standard Cat‑5/ RJ45
connection, dim‑to‑dark; 4 channel with a combined 8‑53W, 12‑48Vdc

PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.5.31.24 Page 2 of 6
ref_00003 IG
O
R-PoE-Reference-Sheet
IGOR-PoE-Reference
AlphabetLighting.comAlphabet by Ledra Brands, Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.5.31.24 Page 3 of 6
ref_00003 IG
O
R-PoE-Reference-Sheet
IGOR-PoE-Reference
NODE POWER SUPPLY MAX FIXTURES PER NODE MATRIX (WATTAGES FOR STATIC WHITE)
5W 7W 9W 11W 13W 15W 20W 26W
NP50-60-W-N-N 1‑9 1‑7 1‑5 1‑4 1‑3 1‑3 1‑2 1
ND50-60-W-N-N 1‑9 1‑7 1‑5 1‑4 1‑3 1‑3 1‑2 1
NP50-60-W-L-5 1‑9 1‑7 1‑5 1‑4 1‑3 1‑3 1‑2 1
ND50-60-W-L-5 1‑9 1‑7 1‑5 1‑4 1‑3 1‑3 1‑2 1
NP50-60-C-F-5 1‑9 1‑7 1‑5 1‑4 1‑3 1‑3 1‑2 1
ND50-60-C-F-5 1‑9 1‑7 1‑5 1‑4 1‑3 1‑3 1‑2 1
NP50-60-W-N-N-EM 1‑9 1‑7 1‑5 1‑4 1‑3 1‑3 1‑2 1
ND50-60-W-N-N-EM 1‑9 1‑7 1‑5 1‑4 1‑3 1‑3 1‑2 1
NP50-60-C-F-5-EM 1‑9 1‑7 1‑5 1‑4 1‑3 1‑3 1‑2 1
ND50-60-C-F-5-EM 1‑9 1‑7 1‑5 1‑4 1‑3 1‑3 1‑2 1
NOTE: The connecting of multiple fixtures on one node will control all fixtures attached to that node simultaneously. For individual control, each fixture will need its own
node per line. Up to 5 nodes (1 network node + 4 device nodes) per 60W output power port.
NODE POWER SUPPLY MAX FIXTURES PER NODE MATRIX (WATTAGES FOR SUNLIKE)

PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.5.31.24 Page 4 of 6
ref_00003 IG
O
R-PoE-Reference-Sheet
IGOR-PoE-Reference
NODE POWER SUPPLY MAX FIXTURES PER NODE MATRIX (WATTAGES FOR LUMINUMS WARM DIM)
10W 14W 23W 39W
NP50-60-W-N-N 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2 1
ND50-60-W-N-N 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2 1
NP50-60-W-L-5 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2 1
ND50-60-W-L-5 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2 1
NP50-60-C-F-5 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2 1
ND50-60-C-F-5 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2 1
NP50-60-W-N-N-EM 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2 1
ND50-60-W-N-N-EM 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2 1
NP50-60-C-F-5-EM 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2 1
ND50-60-C-F-5-EM 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2 1
NOTE: The connecting of multiple fixtures on one node will control all fixtures attached to that node
simultaneously. For individual control, each fixture will need its own node per line. Up to 5 nodes (1 network
node + 4 device nodes) per 60W output power port.

PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.5.31.24 Page 5 of 6
ref_00003 IG
O
R-PoE-Reference-Sheet
IGOR-PoE-Reference
NODE POWER SUPPLY MAX FIXTURES PER NODE MATRIX (LUMEN PACKAGE FOR XICATO XTM19)
5W 7W 10W 16W 26W
NP50-60-W-N-N 1‑10 1‑7 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2
ND50-60-W-N-N 1‑10 1‑7 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2
NP50-60-W-L-5 1‑10 1‑7 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2
ND50-60-W-L-5 1‑10 1‑7 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2
NP50-60-C-F-5 1‑10 1‑7 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2
ND50-60-C-F-5 1‑10 1‑7 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2
NP50-60-W-N-N-EM 1‑10 1‑7 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2
ND50-60-W-N-N-EM 1‑10 1‑7 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2
NP50-60-C-F-5-EM 1‑10 1‑7 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2
ND50-60-C-F-5-EM 1‑10 1‑7 1‑5 1‑3 1‑2
NOTE: The connecting of multiple fixtures on one node will control all fixtures attached to that node simultaneously. For
individual control, each fixture will need its own node per line. Up to 5 nodes (1 network node + 4 device nodes) per 60W
output power port.